File E88991  Vol. 1  Sec. 27 Page 1     Issued: 2001-10-22
  and Report        Revised: 2005-07-07
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
USR/CNR - Component - Industrial Control Switches.
Series 899, may be followed by B; followed by 1A, 1B, or 1C; may be followed
by B or F; followed by C, S, or V; may be followed by V0 or additional letters and/or
numbers.

           899  -  1A  -   B   -   C    ___
             1      2       3       4     5
1. Model Designation
833H – Basic model
899  - Basic model
899B - Basic model with insulation barrier
2. 1A - Single Pole Normally Open
1B - Single Pole Normally Closed
1C - Single Pole Double Throw
3. Insulation System
Blank - Standard Type
B - Class B
F - Class F
4. Enclosure Style
C - With Flux Tight
S - With Plastic Sealed
V - Sealed
5. Special Code – May be followed by additional numbers and/or letters
    V0 – V0 Flame Class Polymeric materials
File E88991  Vol. 1  Sec. 27 Page 2A    Issued: 2001-10-22
  and Report       New: 2005-07-07
The alternative nomenclature of 833H Series
 Original Nomenclature  Alternative Nomenclature
 833  -  1A    -   B   -   C   _
  1     2   3     4       5    6
 899  -  1A H  -   B   -   C   _
  1     2  3      4       5    6
1, 2 833H-1A
833H-1B
833H-1C
1, 2 899-1A
899-1B
899-1C
3 Blank 3 H – AgSnO Contact
4 Insulation System
 5 Enclosure Style
 6  Special Code